
Terrain: 4-5 Very hilly

Mileage: 48

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > Depart Howarth Park 0.1 30.6 R Dunbar Rd 0.8

0.1 L Summerfield Rd 0.7 31.4 L Henno Ranch Rd 1.8

0.8 L Hoen Ave 0.1 33.2 R Warm Springs Rd 2.3

0.8 L Newanga Ave 0.1 35.6 R stay on Warm Springs 2.6

0.9 > Through Spring Lake 1.4 38.1 L Los Guilicos Ave 0.4

2.3 L Violetti Rd 0.2 38.5 R Randolph Ave 0.1

2.4 R Channel Dr 1.5 38.6 L Clyde Ave 0.0

3.9 L Cross Narrow bridge 0.2 38.7 R Mission Dr (Poppies!) 0.2

4.0 R Stone Bridge Rd 1.1 38.8 R Greene St 0.1

5.1 R Oakmont Dr 1.4 38.9 L Hwy-12 W 1.8

6.4 L Valley Oaks Dr 0.1 40.7 L Pythian Rd 0.8

6.6 R Pythian Rd 0.8 41.5 L Valley Oaks Dr 0.1

7.4 R Hwy-12 E 0.9 41.6 R Oakmont Dr 1.3

8.2 R Lawndale Rd 1.7 43.0 L Stone Bridge Rd 1.1

10.0 R Schultz Rd 1.2 44.0 L to narrow bridge 0.7

11.2 L Bristol Rd 0.1 44.8 R Channel Dr 0.9

11.3 > Lawndale Rd 1.0 45.6 L Violetti Rd 0.1

12.3 R Warm Springs Rd 1.5 45.8 R Thru Spring Lake Park 0.9

13.8 L stay on Warm Springs 2.4 46.6 > Newanga Ave 0.6

16.2 R Arnold Dr 2.1 47.3 R Hoen Ave 0.1

18.3 L Madrone Rd 0.9 47.3 R Summerfield Rd 0.7

19.3 R Hwy-12 E 0.5 48.0 R Howarth Park  

19.8 L Cavedale Rd 5.2

25.0 > top of Cavedale 2152' 2.2 Led by Janice Thomas—495-0353

27.2 L Trinity Rd (Water) 3.4 Jessie Kroeck 

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6887124

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Cavedale
Howarth Park  229'

630 Summerfield Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95405


